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Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1165 East Cumberland Street, Dunn, United States
+19105501515

The restaurant from Dunn offers 42 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.8.
Jersey Mike's in Dunn, NC, is a popular American restaurant with an impressive 4.5-star rating. Come and
experience the delicious offerings that keep our visitors raving! We welcome you to join us from 10:00 AM to 9:00
PM. To ensure you have a spot waiting for you, feel free to call ahead at (910) 550-1515 to make a reservation.
Craving something specific? Enjoy quick and convenient delivery through DoorDash. Jersey Mike's also features
a variety of vegetarian options to cater to all dietary preferences. If you're intrigued by our menu, you might also
want to explore other local favorites like McDonald's and Mi Casita Dunn. Have you had the pleasure of dining
with us before?.
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Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.3

Sauces

MAYO

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS $2.4

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Dessert

COOKIE $1.3
BROWNIE $3.4
Beverages

SODA BOTTLE $3.7
PURE LEAF TEA $3.7

Sides, Drinks, & Desserts

STUBBORN SODA $3.7
GF SNICKERDOODLE $3.4

Ingredients Used
HAM

PROVOLONE

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

Popular Items

‘ #13 THE ORIGINAL
§ s ITALIAN

: & #56 BIG KAHUNA
= CHEESE STEAK

#10 TUNA FISH

#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE
#8 CLUB SUB

#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE

#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK

Hot Subs

#17 MIKES FAMOUS

S PHILLY
v
WS 442 CHIPOTLE

CHICKEN CHEESE

STEAK
#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK
#16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY

#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#64 GRILLED PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM SWISS

#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

$9.7

$13.0

$9.1
$9.1
$9.7
$8.7

$12.7

$12.7

$12.4

$12.3

$13.2
$12.1

$12.7

$12.7

$12.1

$13.0



Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

Cold Subs #4 THE NUMBER FOUR $9.1
s THE SUPER SUB $9.1 #12 CANCRO SPECIAL $10.1
@ #9 CLUB SUPREME $9.7 #14 THE VEGGIE $8.7
#6 ROAST BEEFAND ¢ - BLT $9.1
PROVOLONE #11 STICKBALL SPECIAL $8.7

#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE $8.7

Jersey Mike's Subs

1165 East Cumberland Street, Opening Hours:

Dunn, United States Monday 10:00-20:30
Tuesday 10:00-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-20:30
Thursday 10:00-20:30
Friday 10:00-20:30
Saturday 10:00-20:30
Sunday 10:00-20:30

Made with Menu
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